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Prezime i ime

. Antonela Garbin

Jovana Mujovic
Ana Burovic
jovana Popovi¢
Milica Milev
Zeljka Boji¢
Ognjen Tabas

Milos Koprivica

. Andrea Sekulic¢

Milica Vujisi¢
Teodora Korac
Milan Micev
Jovana Boskovic¢
Sanja Bukanovié
Milena Raicevi¢
Divna Ivanovié
Mirjana Lacmanovié
Violeta Miljanié
Milena Cvijovi¢
Andrijan Avduljaj
Milica Mijovié
Marija Vlahovi¢
Svetlana Kljajevi¢
Itana Tomic
Jovana Jacimovi¢
Marija Kunarac
Jelena Vulevi¢

Lejla Muric
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Nain finansiranja
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Finans.
Finans.
Finans.
Finans
Finans.
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Fihéhs.
Finans.
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Finans.
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Prezime i ime

BoZidar Klikovac
Sladana Brnovit
Teodora Raicevié
Olja. Kovacevic
Sandra Glusica
Kristina lli¢

Lara Popovié¢
Violeta Pejovic
Marko Latinovié
Andela Popovic
Jovana Bulaji¢
Matija Filipovi¢
Ivana KneZevic
Nemanja Kljajevié¢
Dragica Bogetic
Milana Mrdak |
Gligorije Sljivan&anin
Aleksandra Stajovic
Anja Nikéevié
Vladimir Vujovié
Anja Jovanovic
Nevena Aleksi¢
Bada Demi¢

Andela Sugi¢
Nikoleta Nikpaljevié¢
Ivana Kalezié¢
Bogdanka Maksimovic
Bojan Medojevic |
Nives Savi¢

Mia Dragovié

Irina Kapicic¢

Brankica Dragojevié
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Uspjeh na
prijemnom

32.00

36.50

40.50
38.75
37.60
. 2300
33.00
38..00
35.50

34.00

34.00

34.00

30.25

21.50

33.00

31.00

30.50

29.50

“ 23.00
25.00

3000
25.5.0 .
-27.50

27.50

26.00

23.50
18.50
17.00

15.50

0.00

29.75

]

Ukupno
bodova

74.30
74.10
74.10
73.85

 73.60
72.45

e
7150
70.85
70.25
70.15
69.95
68.10

67.80

67.75
67.70
66.65
65.05
64.75

64.05

63.45

63.35

63.00

62.05

61.20
61.10

58.70

56.15

54.70

50.30

48.75

33.05

Nain finansiranja

Finans.
Finans.
Finans.

Finans.

Finans.

Finans.

Finans.
Finans.
Finans.
Fﬁén&
Finans.
Finans.
Finans.
F-in-aris.
VFirriéns.
Hnans;
Finans.
Finans.
Finané.
Hﬁahé.
Finans.

Finans.

Finans.

Finans.

Finans.

Finans.

Finans.

Finans.

budZet
budzet
budzet
budzet
bddﬁe’t
budiet
budzet
budzet

budzet

budset

budzet
budiet

budzet

budzet

budﬁet B

budzet
budZet
budzet
budief
budzet
budiet
budzet

budzet

budzet

budzet
budzet
budzet

budzet

Nije primljen

Nijé prirmljren

Nije primljen




Srednja Uspjeh na
Prezime i ime ocjena prijemnom

Ukupno
bodova

Nain finansiranja

Komisija za upis )
’ v

, predsjednik
v, , Clan
oLU , Clan

F5

, Clan
, Clan




